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1 332 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS D|6.40014.900 (3) 6.200 14.033 (16)| 6.000 14.400 (12)[ 5.600 14.900 (4)| 6.400 14.800 (9)[ 5.900 14.300 (11)| 87 333
E| 8500 7.833 8.400 9.300 8.400 8.400
2 331 DALALOYAN Artur RUS D|6.50014.733 (5)] 5.600 13.366 (37)| 6.000 14.133 (18)] 5600 15.133 (2)] 6.400 14.733 (11)[ 6.000 14.433  (5)| 86.531
E|8233 7.766 8.133 9.533 8.333 8.433
3 156 XIAO Ruoteng CHN D] 6.20014.833 (4)] 6.000 13.400 (36)| 5.700 13.833 (34)] 5.600 14.766 (8)] 6.200 14.966 (4)[ 6.000 14.033 (20)| 85.831
E|s8633 7.400 8.133 9.166 8.766 8.033
4 259 KAYA Kazuma JPN D[ 580013933 (43)] 6.40014.633 (8)[ 6.100 14.033 (24)] 5.200 14.266 (48)[ 6.300 14.800 (8)] 6.000 14.066 (18)| g5 731
E|8433 -03 8.233 7.933 9.066 8.500 8.066
5 155 SUN Wei CHN D] 5.500 14.166 (19)[ 5.600 12.900 (62)| 5.900 14.000 (27)[ 5.600 14.700 (13)| 6.200 14.800 (6){ 6.000 14.333 (10)| 84.899
E| s.666 7.300 8.100 9200 -0.1 8.600 8.333
6 370 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR D[ 5.700 14.133 (27)[ 6.200 13.700 (23)[ 5.300 13.466 (57)[ 5.200 14.500 (26)| 6.500 15.033 (2)[ 5.300 13.766 (28)| 84508
E|8433 7.500 8.166 9.300 8.533 8.466
7 355 LEE Chih Kai TPE D|5.80014.333 (14)] 6.200 14.966 (3)[ 5.300 13.500 (55)| 5.200 14.483 (28)] 5.800 13.966 (46)| 4.900 13.233 (66)| 84 481
E|8533 8.766 8.200 9.283 8.166 8.333
8 373 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR D] 5.700 13.000 (129)[ 6.500 14.600 (10)[ 5.700 13.933 (29)[ 5.600 14.733 (11)| 6.600 14.800 (10)[ 5.000 13.233 (67)| 84.299
E[7700 -04 8.100 8.233 9.133 8.200 8.233
9 342 BRAEGGER Pablo SU|l DI 6.00014.141 (25)] 5.200 13.266 (40)[ 4.600 13.266 (62)[ 5.200 14.200 (54)| 6.200 14.666 (13)] 6.200 13.966 (22)| 83.505
E|8441 -03 8.066 8.666 9.000 8.466 7.766
10 334 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS D[ 5.800 13.766 (56)| 5.900 13.733 (22)| 4.900 13.341 (60)[ 5.200 14.266 (48)| 5.900 14.266 (32)| 6.300 14.066 (19)| 83 438
E|s.066 -0.1 7.833 8.441 9.066 8.366 7.766
11 381 MOLDAUER Yul USA D 5.800 14.466 (10)] 5.600 12.666 (82)| 5.600 13.800 (37)[ 5.200 14.533 (21)| 6.000 14.400 (25)[ 5.100 13.033 (82)| 82.898
E| s.666 7.066 8.200 9.333 8.400 7.933
12 344 HEGI Oliver Sul DJ[5.30013.733 (57)] 5.300 12.566 (86)[ 5.300 13.233 (64)] 5.200 14.500 (26)[ 5.900 14.433 (22)] 6.200 14.366 (9)| 82831
E|8433 7.266 7.933 9.300 8.533 8.166
13 217 TOBA Andreas GER D] 5.200 13.633 (64)[ 5.700 13.566 (25)| 5.800 14.000 (26)| 5.200 14.166 (56)] 5.300 13.800 (54)| 5.800 13.616 (35)| 82 781
E|8.433 7.866 8.200 9.066 -0.1 8.500 7.816
14 358 TANG Chia-Hung TPE D 5400 14.166 (18)] 4.200 11.766 (130)| 5.700 13.766 (42)| 5.200 14.566 (18)| 4.700 13.566 (70)| 6.200 14.933 (1)| 82 763
E|s.766 7.566 8.066 9.366 8.866 8.733
15 153 DENG Shudi CHN D] 6.300 14.166 (24)] 5.500 12.366 (98)[ 6.200 14.100 (21)[ 5.600 13.700(125)| 6.400 14.466 (19)[ 6.100 13.900 (24)| 82 698
E|s166 -03 6.866 7.900 8400 -03 8.066 7.800
16 204 FRASER Joe GBR D] 5.800 13.800 (54)[ 5.900 13.500 (32)[ 5.800 13.866 (31)] 5.200 14.066 (69)] 6.600 15.000 (3)| 4.900 12.333 (135)| 82 565
E | 8.000 7.600 8.066 8.866 8.400 7433
17 270 KIM Hansol KOR D] 6.100 14.666 (6)] 5.200 12.700 (76)| 5.400 13.533 (54)| 5.600 14.566 (20)| 5.600 14.000 (43)[ 4.400 12.966 (85)| 82 431
E| 8566 7.500 8.133 9.066 -0.1 8.400 8.566
18 309 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI D|6.50014.633 (7)] 4.900 12.466 (92)] 5.100 13.166 (72)[ 5.600 14.433 (32)| 5.900 14.433 (22)[ 5.100 13.033 (82)| 82 164
E|8.133 7.566 8.066 8933 -0.1 8.533 7.933
19 185 ABAD Nestor Esp D[ 5.900 14.100 (31)] 5.000 13.000 (53)| 5.500 13.600 (51)] 5.200 14.266 (48)[ 5.500 14.000 (42)| 5.800 12.966 (86)| 81 932
E|8.200 8.000 8.100 9.066 8.500 7.166
20 205 HALL James GBR D 5.700 14.166 (20)[ 5.600 12.000(119)| 5.600 13.766 (40)[ 5.200 14.066 (66)| 5.800 13.766 (58)| 6.100 14.166 (15)| 81.930
E|ss66 -0.1 6.400 8.166 8.966 -0.1 7.966 8.066
21 166 LARDUET Manrique cUB D 5.500 13.833 (50)[ 4.500 12.800 (68)| 5.600 13.666 (46)| 5.200 14.633 (15)| 5.500 13.100 (109)[ 5.900 13.866 (27)| 81.898
E|8.333 8.300 8.066 9.433 7.600 7.966
22 140 SOUZA Caio BRA D|5.50014.033 (34)] 5.300 13.033 (49)| 6.000 14.066 (22)[ 5.200 14.466 (29)| 6.100 14.633 (14)| 5.800 11.666 (172)| 1.897
E|8533 7.733 8.066 9.266 8.533 5.866
23 374 YUDENKOV Yevgen UKR D[ 5.700 14.133 (27)] 5.200 13.533 (29)[ 5.700 13.666 (47)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.800 14.033 (37)[ 4.800 12.733(107)| 81.831
E|8.433 8.333 7.966 8.933 8.233 7.933
24 272 LEE Junghyo KOR D] 5.500 13.433 (86)| 6.000 13.566 (27)| 5.400 13.566 (52)[ 5.200 13.633(130)| 5.800 14.266 (30)[ 5.100 13.366 (54)| 81.830
E|7.933 7.566 8.166 8.433 8.466 8.266
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49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships
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Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
25 246 EDALLI Ludovico ITA D] 5.30013.833 (48)[ 5.700 13.566 (25)[ 4.800 13.166 (69)| 4.800 14.000 (73)| 5.800 13.900 (48)| 5.500 13.233 (68)| 81.698
E|8.533 7.866 8.366 9.200 8.100 7.733
26 265 KARIMI Milad KAZ D] 6.20014.433 (12)[ 4.300 11.800(125)| 4.800 13.100 (79)| 5.200 14.366 (37)| 5.800 14.000 (45)| 6.100 13.900 (24)| 81 599
E|8.333 -0.1 7.500 8.300 9.166 8.200 7.800
27 379 MIKULAK Samuel USA D] 5.400 11.533(189)[ 5.500 12.600 (85)[ 5.400 13.700 (44)| 5.200 14.566 (18)| 6.400 14.333 (28)| 6.100 14.866 (2)| 81.598
E|6.133 7.100 8.300 9.366 7.933 8.766
28 200 FRASCA Loris FRA D] 5.70014.166 (23)[ 5.200 13.533 (29)[ 4.900 13.100 (80)[ 5.600 14.433 (33)| 4.900 13.266 (98)| 4.900 13.100 (75)| 81 598
E| 8.466 8.333 8.200 8.833 8.366 8.200
29 283 TVOROGAL Robert LTU D]5.40013.566 (72) 4.900 12.866 (64)| 4.700 13.200 (66)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.600 14.100 (35)| 6.100 14.075 (16)| 81.540
E|8.166 7.966 8.500 8.933 8.500 7.975
30 244 SHATILOV Alexander ISR D|5.90014.300 (16)[ 5.100 13.300 (39)| 4.500 12.766 (104)| 4.800 14.041 (71)| 5.000 13.600 (67)| 5.500 13.500 (47)| 81 507
E| 8.400 8.200 8.266 9.241 8.600 8.000
31 380 MODI Akash USA D|5.60013.333 (94)| 5.700 13.533 (31)| 5.900 13.666 (48)[ 5.200 14.066 (69)[ 6.100 14.533 (18)| 5.800 12.166 (145)| g1 297
E|7.733 7.833 7.766 8.866 8.433 6.366
32 267 MUSSAYEV Akim KAZ D] 5.70013.800 (53)[ 6.100 14.133 (14)[ 4.700 12.900 (93)| 4.800 14.200 (53)| 5.200 13.600 (68)| 4.500 12.600(117)| 81 233
E|8.100 8.033 8.200 9.400 8.400 8.100
33 364 ARICAN Ferhat TUR D] 5.600 13.300 (97)| 5.600 13.833 (20)| 4.700 12.533 (129)[ 5.200 13.300(161)[ 6.500 14.933  (5)| 5.100 13.333 (58)| 81.232
E|7.800 -0.1 8.233 7.833 8400 -03 8.433 8.233
34 188 PLATA Joel ESP D|5.90013.833 (51) 5.100 12.500 (89)[ 5.000 13.166 (71)[ 4.800 13.966 (78)| 5.400 14.066 (36)| 5.900 13.700 (32)| 81.231
E|7.933 7.400 8.166 9.166 8.666 7.800
35 368 ONDER Ahmet TUR D] 5.600 13.933 (44)| 4.800 10.900 (162)| 6.000 13.933 (30)[ 5.200 13.733(118)[ 6.200 14.800  (6)| 5.700 13.733 (30)| 81.032
E|8.333 6.100 7.933 8.533 8.600 8.033
36 242 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR D|6.40015.033 (1)[ 5.600 13.933 (19)| 4.500 12.766 (104)| 5.200 14.533 (21)| 5.200 13.666 (64)| 4.700 11.100(183)| 81 031
E| 8.633 8.333 8.266 9.333 8.466 6.400
37 111 DAVTYAN Artur ARM D] 4.900 13.666 (62)[ 5.400 13.466 (33)| 5.300 13.800 (36)| 5.600 14.533 (24)| 4.400 12.633 (140)( 4.300 12.800 (99)| 80.898
E| 8.766 8.066 8.500 8.933 8.233 8.500
38 249 MOZZATO Niccolo ITA D|5.50014.000 (37)[ 5.100 11.700(131)| 4.800 13.000 (85)| 5.200 14.100 (62)| 5.500 13.566 (74)| 5.400 14.200 (12)| 80.566
E| 8.500 6.600 8.200 8.900 8.066 8.800
39 144 HUDDLESTON David BUL D] 5.30013.700 (60)[ 4.900 13.233 (41)[ 4.600 12.800(101)[ 5.200 13.833 (92)| 5.400 13.800 (55)| 4.700 13.166 (71)| 80.532
E| 8.400 8.333 8.200 8933 -03 8.400 8.466
40 261 TANIGAWA Kakeru JPN D 6.200 12.566 (151)| 6.300 14.400 (11)| 5.400 13.633 (50)| 5.200 12.466 (191)| 6.200 14.633 (15)[ 5.500 12.833 (98)| 80 531
E|6.966 -0.6 8.100 8.233 7.566  -0.3 8.433 7.333
41 293 DEURLOO Bart NED D] 5.50014.000 (37)[ 5.600 13.166 (44)[ 5.300 13.233 (64)| 5.200 12.800(178)| 5.400 13.566 (73)| 5.500 13.766 (29)| 80.531
E| 8.500 7.566 7.933 7.700  -0.1 8.166 8.266
42 287 CORRAL Daniel MEX D] 5.60013.800 (52)( 5.800 13.966 (18)[ 4.800 12.966 (87)| 4.800 13.566 (134)| 5.800 13.766 (58)| 5.000 12.100(153)| 80.164
E| 8.200 8.166 8.166 8.866 -0.1 7.966 7.100
43 145 COURNOYER Rene CAN D] 5500 13.500 (77)| 5.300 12.233 (106)| 5.300 13.433 (58)( 5.200 14.266 (48)| 5.200 13.800 (53)[ 5.200 12.900 (91)| 80132
E| 8.000 6.933 8.133 9.066 8.600 7.700
44 206 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni GBR D] 5.900 14.316 (15)[ 5.000 11.866 (123)[ 4.600 13.033 (84) 5.600 14.533 (24)| 5.700 13.066 (113)| 5.200 13.266 (64)| 80.080
E|8.416 6.866 8.433 8.933 7.366 8.066
45 198 BORELLO Antoine FRA D|5.40013.433 (83)[ 4.900 13.400 (35)| 4.500 12.716 (114)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.200 13.233(103)| 5.500 13.516 (45)| 80.031
E|8.133 -0.1 8.500 8.216 8.933 8.033 8.016
46 383 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon uzB D] 5.100 13.500 (75)| 4.900 12.000(118)[ 4.800 13.133 (75)| 5.200 14.200 (54)( 5.600 14.333 (26)| 4.600 12.633(115)| 79 799
E| 8.400 7.100 8.333 9.000 8.733 8.033
47 169 GEORGIOU Marios cYP D|5.100 12.333(167)[ 6.300 14.100 (15)[ 5.000 13.100 (81)| 4.800 13.733(108)| 5.600 13.000 (120)| 5.500 13.533 (44)| 79.799
E|7.333 -01 7.800 8.100 9.033 -0.1 7.400 8.033
48 124 TIKHONOV lvan AZE D|5.30013.466 (79)| 5.800 13.033 (51)| 5.300 13.433 (58)| 5.600 13.433(151)| 5.200 13.400 (89)[ 5.100 13.000 (84) 79.765
E|8.266 -0.1 7.233 8.133 7.933 -01 8.200 7.900
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49 349 RUMBUTIS David SWE D|5.500 13.966 (40)] 4.600 12.733 (73)[ 4.300 12.600 (122)[ 5.200 14.533 (21)| 5.000 13.100 (108)| 4.300 12.766 (101)| 79 698
E| 8.466 8.133 8.300 9.333 8.100 8.466
50 133 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR D] 4.800 13.266 (102)] 5.500 12.700 (77)| 4.600 12.933 (89)[ 4.400 13.066 (168)| 5.500 14.266 (29)[ 5.700 13.466 (52)| 79 697
E| 8.466 7.200 8.333 8.666 8.766 7.766
51 300 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR D] 5.400 13433 (84)[ 5.000 12.200(108)| 4.600 13.166 (68)| 5.200 14.158 (61)| 5.000 13.433 (87)[ 4.600 13.233 (65)| 79 623
E|8.033 7.200 8.566 9.058 -0.1 8.433 8.633
52 172 JESSEN David CZE D] 5.100 13.266 (103)] 5.100 13.533 (28)| 4.100 12.433 (136)| 4.400 13.500 (141)| 4.900 13.066 (111)| 5.400 13.600 (37)| 79 398
E|s.166 8.433 8.333 9.100 8.166 8.200
53 213 HERDER Philipp GER D] 5.700 13.933 (45)[ 5.000 11.800(127)| 5.100 13.133 (76){ 5.200 13.766 (107)| 5.800 13.166 (105){ 5.200 13.566 (40)| 79 364
E|8233 6.800 8.033 8.566 7.366 8.366
54 297 SCHMIDT Casimir NED D] 5.900 14.033 (36)[ 5.200 12.900 (61)| 5.400 13.666 (45)| 5.600 13.166 (164)| 5.100 13.500 (82)[ 4.800 12.000(158)| 79 265
E|s8.133 7.700 8.266 7.566 8.400 7.200
55 152 GONZALEZ Tomas CHI D[ 5.900 14.000 (39)[ 4.700 11.666 (134)| 4.900 12.533 (131)| 4.800 14.266 (47)| 5.200 13.400 (89)[ 4.700 13.266 (62)| 79 131
E|8.100 6.966 7.633 9.466 8.200 8.566
56 328 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU D] 5.700 11.833 (181)] 4.500 10.633(167)| 5.900 14.333 (14)[ 5.200 14.383 (36)| 5.900 14.433 (22)[ 4.900 13.333 (57)| 78.948
El6533 -04 6.133 8.433 9.183 8.533 8.433
57 216 RIDA Karim GER D] 5.700 13.666 (63)[ 5.500 12.966 (57)| 4.700 13.100 (78)[ 4.800 13.533(137)| 4.700 12.233 (153){ 4.800 13.400 (53)| 78.898
E|s266 -03 7.466 8.400 9033 -03 7533 8.600
58 129 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL D|5.60014.133 (26)] 5.000 11.433 (145)| 4.400 12.300 (143)| 4.800 13.900 (86)| 5.100 13.566 (71)[ 5.600 13.500 (49)| 78.832
E|8533 6.433 7.900 9.100 8.466 7.900
59 388 LE Thanh Tung VIE D] 550013.300 (98)] 3.900 11.633 (135)[ 4.900 12333 (142)] 5.600 14.900 (4)[ 5.900 13566 (75)] 4.900 13.100 (75)| 78.832
E|7.800 7.733 7.433 9.300 7.666 8.200
60 108 MAYOL Santiago ARG D] 5.700 13.300(101)| 5.400 12.966 (55)| 4.800 12.766 (108)| 4.800 14.033 (72)[ 4.900 13.133 (106)| 4.500 12.566 (119)| 78 764
E|7.600 7.566 7.966 9.233 8.233 8.066
61 120 HOECK Vinzenz AUT D] 4800 13.000(123)| 4.600 12.466 (90)[ 6.200 14.300 (16)| 4.800 13.700 (120)[ 4.300 12.200 (154)] 4.900 13.033 (80)| 78 699
E|8.200 7.866 8.100 8.900 7.900 8.133
62 148 PATERSON Cory CAN D] 5.300 12.800 (141)[ 4.900 12.233(104)| 5.000 13.100 (81)[ 4.800 13.566 (136)| 5.600 14.000 (43)[ 5.600 12.900 (92)| 78.599
E|7.500 7.333 8.100 8.766 8.400 7.300
63 130 VERBAEYS Jimmy BEL D|5.30013.566 (71)] 5.000 13.200 (42)| 4.500 12.566 (124)] 4.000 12.366 (193)| 5.600 13.333 (96){ 5.100 13.533 (43)| 78 564
E|s.266 8.200 8.066 8.366 7.733 8.433
64 127 KUAVITA Noah BEL D] 5.300 12.966 (131)[ 4.300 10.933(160)| 4.600 12.733 (111)[ 5.200 14.400 (34)| 5.600 13.866 (52)| 6.000 13.566 (41)| 78464
E|7.866 -02 6.633 8.133 9.200 8.266 7.566
65 143 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL D 5.200 13433 (82)[ 4.300 11.566 (137)| 4.600 12.733 (111)[ 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.500 14.008 (40)[ 5.000 12.866 (95)| 78.406
E|8233 7.266 8.133 9.000 8.508 7.866
66 178 NIN REYES Audrys DOM D] 5.600 12.866 (138)[ 5.000 12.666 (79)| 4.300 12.266 (147)[ 5.600 13.200(163)| 5.300 14.025 (39)[ 5.600 13.333 (59)| 78.356
E|7.266 7.666 7.966 7900 -03 8.725 7.733
67 289 NUNEZ Isaac MEX D 5.200 13.400 (89)[ 4.900 12.166 (109)| 4.400 12.133 (153)[ 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.900 13.066 (114)| 5.400 13.600 (37)| 78.165
E|8.200 7.266 7.733 9.000 7.166 8.200
68 160 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL D] 5.40013.533 (73)| 4.500 12.666 (78)[ 4.700 11.900 (165)] 4.800 13.600 (131)[ 5.100 13.266 (99)] 5.000 13.116 (74)| 78.081
E|s8.133 8.166 7.200 8.800 8.166 8.116
69 218 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE D] 4.800 12,500 (157)[ 4.700 11.800 (126)| 4.700 12.866 (100)| 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.400 13.900 (47)[ 5.500 13.166 (72)| 78.032
E|7.700 7.100 8.166 9.000 8.500 7.666
70 229 SHEPPARD Ryan Macleod HUN D/ 5500 11.933(178)[ 5.100 12.900 (60)| 4.700 12.100 (156)| 4.800 14.066 (65)| 4.900 13.433 (86)| 5.400 13.600 (37)] 78.032
El6533 -0.1 7.800 7.400 9.266 8.533 8.200
71 228 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D] 5.200 13.066 (118)[ 4.700 13.066 (48)] 4.500 12.900 (92)[ 4.800 13.500 (142)| 4.700 12.766 (136)| 4.500 12.500 (125)] 77 798
E|7.866 8.366 8.400 8.700 8.066 8.000
72 384 AZIMOV Abdulla UzB D[ 5.000 13.400 (88)[ 6.200 14.000 (17)| 4.300 12.666 (120)[ 4.000 12.733 (183)| 4.900 12.266 (152)| 4.500 12.500(125)| 77 565
E| 8.400 7.800 8.366 8.733 7.366 8.000
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73 296 RIJKEN Frank NED D/ 4.500 12.533 (152)| 5.100 12.633 (83)| 4.700 12.700 (118)| 4.000 12.566 (188)| 5.600 13.766 (57)| 5.100 13.366 (54)| 77 564
E[8433 -04 7.533 8.000 8.666 -0.1 8.166 8.266
74 116 MORGANS Mitchell AUS D|4.90013.308 (95)| 4.100 11.333(149)| 4.900 12.791(103)| 4.800 13.866 (88)| 5.800 13.466 (85)[ 6.000 12.766 (103) 77.530
E|8.408 7.233 7.891 9.066 7.666 6.766
75 387 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE D|5.10012.433(159)| 4.600 12.933 (58)| 4.200 12.033 (159)| 4.800 13.500 (142)| 6.400 14.466 (19)[ 4.900 12.100(152) 77 465
E|7.333 8.333 7.833 8.700 8.066 7.200
76 239 STEELE Adam IRL D|5.20013.700 (59)[ 4.900 12.933 (59)| 4.200 12.233(148)| 4.800 13.966 (77)[ 4.300 13.033 (115)| 3.900 11.566 (174)| 77 431
E| 8.500 8.033 8.033 9.266  -0.1 8.733 7.666
77 191 KIRMES Oskar FIN D] 5.40013.300 (96)| 5.100 11.566 (138)| 4.700 12.566 (126)| 4.800 13.766 (102)| 5.300 13.366 (92)| 4.700 12.666 (113)| 77.230
E|8.000 -0.1 6.466 7.866 8.966 8.066 7.966
78 201 SALEUR Julien FRA D|5.20013.566 (70)[ 5.100 12.800 (71)| 4.700 12.033(160)| 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.100 13.566 (71)| 4.900 11.400(178)| 77165
E| 8.366 7.700 7.333 9.000 8.466 6.500
79 193 KOSKI Elias FIN D] 5.300 13.066 (119)[ 4.900 12.966 (54)| 4.900 11.566 (178)| 4.800 13.733 (110)( 4.700 12.933 (124)| 4.800 12.800 (100)| 77 064
E|7.766 8.066 6.666 8.933 8.233 8.000
80 134 SANUVONH Dzianis BLR D] 5.40013.933 (41)[ 4.700 10.966 (159)[ 4.400 11.500(182)| 5.200 14.400 (34)| 4.800 13.366 (91)| 4.500 12.866 (93)| 77.031
E|8.533 6.266 7.100 9.200 8.566 8.366
81 138 DE SOUZA BITENCOU. BRA D] 5500 13.000(128)[ 5.100 12.666 (80)| 4.600 11.433(184)| 5.200 14.300 (44)| 5.400 13.466 (84)| 4.900 12.133(149)| 76.998
E|7.800 -03 7.566 6.833 9.100 8.066 7.233
82 118 TONE Michael AUS D] 4.500 12.666 (145)[ 5.800 13.033 (51)[ 5.300 12.900 (96)| 5.200 14.166 (58)| 4.600 12.300 (150)| 4.000 11.933 (160)| 76.998
E|8.166 7.233 7.600 8.966 7.700 7.933
83 119 BENDA Alexander AUT D| 5.500 13.100(116)| 4.400 11.500 (142)| 4.600 12.700 (117)| 4.800 13.533 (138)| 5.100 12.633 (141)[ 5.600 13.500 (49)| 76.966
E| 7.600 7.100 8.100 8.733 7.533 7.900
84 192 KIRMES Robert FIN D|5.40013.633 (65)| 4.700 11.933(121)| 4.800 12.166 (151)| 4.800 13.833 (91)| 5.100 12.933 (125)| 4.300 12.400(132)| 76.898
E| 8.233 7.233 7.366 9.033 7.833 8.100
85 305 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL D] 4.700 12.600 (149)| 4.400 12.333(100)( 4.500 12.700 (115)| 4.800 13.533 (138)( 5.900 13.900 (49)| 4.600 11.733(167) 76.799
E| 7.900 7.933 8.200 8.733 8.000 7.133
86 159 CALVO Carlos coL D] 5.30012.000(176)[ 4.400 12.733 (72)[ 5.700 11.966 (161)| 4.800 13.033(170)| 5.600 13.433 (88)| 5.200 13.500 (46)| 76.665
E|6.700 8.333 6.266 8533 -0.3 7.833 8.300
87 286 LOO Phay Xing MAS D] 5.500 11.833(182)[ 5.800 12.466 (95)| 4.200 12.433 (137)| 4.800 13.700(120)| 5.200 13.666 (64)| 5.100 12.566 (121)| 76.664
E| 6.333 6.666 8.233 8.900 8.466 7.466
88 354 HSU Ping Chien TPE D 4.300 12.500(156)| 5.400 12.100 (110)| 4.700 12.800 (102)| 4.800 13.800 (95)| 4.600 12.300 (150)| 4.600 13.133 (73)| 76.633
E| 8.200 6.700 8.100 9.000 7.700 8.533
89 313 AGUIAR BARBOSAP S POR D] 4.500 12.266 (169)[ 5.400 12.566 (87)| 5.600 13.500 (56)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.800 12.658 (139)| 5.500 11.866 (162)| 76.589
E|7.766 7.166 7.900 8.933 6.858 6.366
90 181 AFIFY Mohamed EGY D] 4.30012.533(153)( 4.900 12.233 (104)| 4.400 12.333 (140)| 4.800 13.700(120)| 5.200 12.800 (133)| 4.400 12.700(108)| 76.299
E|8.233 7.333 7.933 8.900 7.600 8.300
91 319 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR D] 5.200 13.133 (114)| 4.900 12.033 (116)| 4.400 12.366 (138)[ 4.800 13.300 (160)| 5.000 12.500 (146)| 5.000 12.900 (90)| 76.232
E|7.933 7.133 7.966 8.600 -0.1 7.500 7.900
92 235 SINGH Yogeshwar IND D|4.90012.866(136)| 4.700 12.700 (75)| 4.000 12.266 (144)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 4.700 11.766 (172)| 4.600 12.766 (102)| 76.097
E| 7.966 8.000 8.266 8.933 7.066 8.166
93 170 GEORGIOU llias CcYP D] 4.80011.700(185)[ 3.400 10.133(180)[ 4.800 13.166 (69)| 4.800 13.733(110)| 5.400 14.100 (34)| 5.700 13.200 (70)| 76.032
E| 6.900 6.733 8.366 8.933 8.700 7.500
94 386 TREJO BASALO A G VEN D] 5.000 12.566 (150)| 5.200 12.466 (93)[ 3.600 11.166 (189)| 4.800 13.800 (94)| 5.200 13.266 (100)| 5.000 12.633 (116)| 75.897
E|7.666 -0.1 7.266 7.866 -0.3 9.100 -0.1 8.066 7.633
95 241 REINHARDSSON Valgard |SL D] 5.30013.366 (92)| 3.800 11.766 (129)| 4.300 12.466 (135)| 5.200 13.966 (79)| 4.400 11.600 (175)| 4.500 12.700(109)| 75 864
E|s8.166 -0.1 7.966 8.166 8.866  -0.1 7.200 8.200
96 263 AZIZOV llyas KAZ D] 5.700 12.000(177)[ 5.400 12.566 (87)[ 4.400 12.500 (132)| 4.800 13.533 (138)| 4.700 12.866 (129)| 4.200 12.266 (136)| 75.731
E|6.500 -0.2 7.166 8.100 8.733 8.166 8.066
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97 101 PETROV Matvei ALB D] 4.400 11.433(190)| 5.400 12.100 (110)] 4.900 13.158 (73)[ 4.000 12.866 (176)| 5.200 13.533 (77)] 4.900 12.566 (120)| 75656
E|7333 -03 6.700 8.258 8.866 8.333 7.666
98 299 GIACHINO Pietro NOR D/ 5.200 13.266 (104)| 5.400 12.466 (94)| 4.300 12.866 (97)[ 4.000 12.700 (184)| 4.800 12.200 (156)| 5.200 12.100 (154)| 75.598
E| 8.066 7.066 8.566 8.800 -0.1 7.400 6.900
99 302 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR D/ 5.600 14.100 (29)| 5.200 10.566 (172)| 3.700 11.233(188)[ 5.200 13.966 (79)| 5.100 12.966 (123)| 4.500 12.633 (114)| 75.464
E|8600 -0.1 5.366 7.533 8.866 -0.1 7.866 8.133
100 304 DYSON Devy NZL D] 4.700 12.400(162)[ 4.200 11.166 (154)| 5.300 13.300 (61)] 4.000 12.900 (174)[ 4.500 12.533 (145)| 4.900 13.033 (80) 75.332
E|7.900 -02 6.966 8.000 8.900 8.033 8.133
101 312 WEGLARZ Dawid pOL D] 5300 13.200 (109)| 4.200 12.366 (97)| 3.400 11.500 (179)[ 4.800 13.466 (146)| 5.200 12.933 (126)| 4.500 11.733(166)| 75.198
E| 7.900 8.166 8.100 8.766 -0.1 7.733 7.233
102 348 IDESJOE Karl SWE D] 5.200 13.600 (68)| 2.900 9.466 (190)( 4.600 12.866 (99)| 4.800 13.366 (157)| 5.400 13.733 (61)| 4.900 12.166 (143)| 75.197
E| 8.400 6.566 8.266 8.866 -0.3 8.333 7.266
103 168 ROSENDI TORRECILLA cuB D] 5.300 12.266(172)| 5.000 10.841(165)( 5.500 12.575 (123)| 4.400 13.266 (162)[ 5.800 13.100(110)| 5.700 13.066 (77) 75.114
E| 6.966 5.841 7.075 8.866 7.300 7.366
104 317 COTTO lsaac Jose PUR D 4.700 12.066 (174)| 5.300 12.600 (84)| 4.600 12.766 (107)[ 4.800 13.933 (83)| 4.900 13.350 (94)| 3.900 10.366 (190)( 75.081
E| 7.366 7.300 8.166 9.133 8.450 6.466
105 174 RADOVESNICKY Daniel CZE D|4.900 12.966 (130)| 4.600 10.600 (171)| 4.000 11.733 (172)[ 4.400 13.333 (159)| 5.000 13.500 (80)[ 4.700 12.900 (88)| 75.032
E| 8.066 6.000 7.733 8.933 8.500 8.200
106 320 ALDYANI| Ahmed QAT D] 4.900 12.366 (166)] 5.100 13.133 (45)[ 4.200 12.100 (155)[ 4.400 13.400(153)| 5.400 12.366 (148)| 4.500 11.666 (169)| 75.031
E| 7.466 8.033 7.900 9.000 6.966 7.166
107 278 IVANOVS Olegs LAT D|4.900 12.833(139)| 3.300 10.300 (179)| 4.000 12.266 (144)| 4.800 13.866 (88)| 4.700 12.966 (122)| 4.600 12.733 (106)| 74.964
E|8.033 -0.1 7.000 8.266 9.066 8.266 8.133
108 230 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN D] 5.400 12.533 (154)( 4.900 10.633 (168)| 4.800 12.533 (130)| 4.800 13.766 (102)| 4.800 12.833 (131)| 4.300 12.666 (111)| 74.964
E|7.133 5.733 7.733 8.966 8.033 8.366
109 251 BECKFORD Reiss JAM D] 5.400 12.933 (133)] 4.400 10.866 (164)[ 4.900 12.966 (88)| 4.600 13.666 (126)| 5.200 12.033 (165)| 4.900 12.433(130)| 74 897
E|7633 -0.1 6.466 8.066 9.066 6.833 7.533
110 288 DE LUNA Fabian MEX D/ 4.900 12.400 (163)| 4.100 10.833 (166)| 6.000 14.066 (22)[ 5.200 14.000 (74)| 5.200 12.633 (142)| 4.000 10.933(185)| 74.865
E| 7.500 6.733 8.066 8.800 7.433 6.933
111 110 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG D] 5.200 12.300(168)[ 4.300 11.000 (156)( 5.800 13.266 (63)| 5.200 13.975 (76)| 4.900 12.133 (161)| 4.200 12.133(147)| 74.807
E|7.400 -03 6.700 7.466 8.875 -0.1 7.233 7.933
112 282 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU D] 5.000 13.033(121)[ 4.300 10.933 (160)| 4.200 11.933 (164)] 4.800 13.366 (158)] 5.100 13.666 (63)[ 4.800 11.733(168)| 74.664
E|8.033 6.633 7.733 8.666 -0.1 8.566 6.933
113 314 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR D/ 5.100 13.066 (117){ 3.300 9.900(184)| 4.600 12.733 (111)| 4.800 13.666 (127)| 4.800 12.700 (138)| 4.900 12.533 (123)| 74.598
E| 7.966 6.600 8.133 8.866 7.900 7.633
114 338 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB D] 4.900 13.000(124)| 4.700 11.966 (120)| 3.500 11.766 (170)| 4.800 13.600 (131)| 4.300 11.800 (171)[ 4.000 12.433 (129)| 74 565
E|8.100 7.266 8.266 8.800 7.500 8.433
115 104 METIDJI Hillal ALG D] 4.300 12.366 (164)| 5.000 12.800 (70)] 4.200 11.466 (183)[ 5.200 14.000 (74)| 5.400 13.358 (93)| 4.600 10.566 (187)| 74 556
E| 8.066 7.800 7.266 8.800 7.958 5.966
116 385 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UzB D|5.000 13.133(113)| 5.100 12.666 (80)| 4.400 12.866 (98)[ 4.800 12.333 (195)| 3.600 10.633 (184)| 4.600 12.666 (112)| 74.297
E|8.133 7.566 8.466 7.533 7.033 8.066
117 122 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE D] 5.700 13.033(122)[ 5.000 11.133 (155)| 4.400 12.133 (153)| 5.200 13.733 (117)| 4.400 12.766 (135)| 4.200 11.400(177)| 74.198
E|7533 -02 6.133 7.733 8.833 -0.3 8.366 7.200
118 211 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO D] 5.400 13.933 (41)[ 3.900 10.500 (175)| 4.400 12.533 (128)| 4.800 13.566 (134)] 4.500 12.200 (155)[ 3.900 11.433(175)| 74.165
E|8.533 6.600 8.133 8.866 -0.1 7.700 7.533
119 121 SCHWAB Matthias AUT D] 5.400 13.133(115)[ 4.700 9.533(188)| 4.000 12.066 (157)| 4.800 13.600 (131)| 4.500 13.033 (116)| 5.300 12.700 (110)| 74.065
E|7.733 4.833 8.066 8.800 8.533 7.400
120 310 BORKOWSKI Lukasz pOL D|4.900 12.833(140)| 4.400 11.533 (141)| 4.700 12.566 (126)[ 4.800 13.766 (102)| 4.900 11.633 (174)| 4.800 11.666 (171)| 73.997
E|7.933 7.133 7.866 8.966 6.733 6.866
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121 311 SASNAL Filip POL D| 4.800 12.000 (175)| 4.100 11.533 (140)| 4.500 12.566 (124)| 5.200 12.666 (187)| 4.200 12.900 (127)| 4.200 12.200 (142) 73.865
E|7600 -04 7.433 8.066 7.566 -0.1 8.700 8.000
122 233 KUMAR Ashish IND D] 550013.500 (77)[ 4.000 10.100(182)| 4.500 12.766 (104)| 5.200 12.400 (192)( 4.900 13.100 (107)| 4.600 11.766 (164)| 73.632
E| 8.000 6.100 8.266 7.500 -0.3 8.200 7.166
123 280 TRAMS Rihards LAT D] 4.800 12.866 (135)| 4.900 11.500 (143)| 4.200 11.833 (168)( 4.800 13.633 (128)| 4.100 11.366 (178)| 4.100 12.366 (134)| 73_.564
E| 8.066 6.600 7.633 8.833 7.266 8.266
124 180 CHIRIBOGA lIsrael EcU D] 5.300 12.633 (147)| 4.800 12.200 (107)| 4.400 12.200 (150)( 4.800 12.100 (200)| 4.800 13.233 (101)| 4.300 11.166 (180)| 73 532
E|7.433 -0 7.400 7.800 7.600 -0.3 8.433 6.866
125 151 ALVAREZ Joel CHI D|4.900 12.866 (136)| 3.500 8.633(195)| 4.500 12.066 (158)( 4.800 13.733 (108)| 5.300 13.200(104)| 4.900 12.900 (89)| 73.398
E| 7.966 5.133 7.566 9.033 -0.1 7.900 8.000
126 326 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU D/ 5200 13.000(127)| 3.900 11.400 (146)| 4.700 12.333 (141)[ 4.800 13.400 (154)| 4.400 10.866 (181)| 4.900 12.233(139)| 73.232
E|7.900 -0.1 7.500 7.633 8.700 -0.1 6.466 7.333
127 308 MORETO Jesus PER D| 4.500 12.600 (148)| 5.200 11.800 (128)| 3.400 11.000 (193)| 4.400 13.416 (152)| 5.000 13.000 (117)| 4.400 11.333(179)| 73.149
E|8.100 6.600 7.600 9.116  -0.1 8.000 6.933
128 234 RANA Aditya IND D] 5.00013.000(125)[ 3.600 10.533 (173)| 5.000 12.766 (109)| 4.800 12.133 (199)| 4.900 13.066 (111)| 4.000 11.600(173)| 73.098
E| 8.000 6.933 7.766 7.633 -0.3 8.166 7.600
129 347 MICHNAK Slavomir SVK D|5.100 11.300(192)| 5.600 12.366 (99)| 4.100 12.133 (152)| 3.200 12.133 (198)| 4.600 12.600 (144)[ 4.400 12.500 (124)| 73.032
E|6.300 -0.1 6.766 8.033 8.933 8.000 8.100
130 339 RAKOVIC Vlada SRB D] 3.700 12.400 (161)[ 3.900 11.466 (144)| 4.500 12.700 (115)[ 4.000 12.566 (189)| 4.400 10.766 (182)[ 4.500 13.033 (78)| 72.931
E|8.700 7.566 8.200 8.566 6.366 8.533
131 279 KARDASOVS Vitalijs LAT D|5.200 12.966 (132)| 2.700 10.600(170)| 3.400 11.300 (187)| 4.800 13.633 (128)| 4.600 12.033 (164)| 4.200 12.133(147)| 72 665
E| 7.766 7.900 7.900 8.833 7.433 7.933
132 209 SITCHINAVA Bidzina GEO D| 5.400 12.700(144)| 4.800 11.000 (157)| 4.100 11.933 (162)( 4.000 12.933 (173)| 4.700 12.166 (160)| 4.300 11.833(163)| 72 565
E| 7400 -0.1 6.200 7.833 8.933 7.466 7.533
133 290 ALTANSUKH Enkhtulga MGL D] 4.800 12.666 (146)| 4.200 9.833(185)( 4.000 11.733(172)| 4.800 13.766 (102)| 4.700 11.700 (173)| 4.600 12.533 (122)| 72 231
E|7.866 5.633 7.733 8.966 7.000 7.933
134 360 FOX Joseph TTO D] 3.800 11.866(179)| 3.800 11.166 (152)| 4.000 12.200 (149)| 4.000 12.766 (180)| 4.400 12.066 (163)| 3.800 12.133 (146)| 72.197
E|8366 -0.3 7.366 8.200 8.766 7.666 8.333
135 352 PROMMANEE Jamorn THA D 5.100 12.700 (143)| 4.800 10.900 (162)| 4.000 11.400 (186)| 4.000 12.766 (180)[ 5.300 13.333 (95)| 4.000 11.066(184)| 72.165
E| 7.600 6.100 7.400 8.766 8.033 7.066
136 256 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR D 4.500 12.266 (169)| 3.900 10.500 (175)| 4.300 11.500 (181)[ 4.800 13.700(120)| 4.500 11.866 (170)| 4.100 12.100 (150)| 71 932
E|7.766 6.600 7.200 8.900 7.366 8.000
137 393 MARTINEZ Manuel coL D|4.500 10.966 (196)| 5.100 11.700(131)| 5.300 12.700 (119)[ 4.800 13.500 (142)| 5.200 10.033 (188)| 5.100 12.866 (96)| 71.765
E| 6.466 6.600 7.400 8.700 5133 -0.3 7.766
138 210 JIMSHELEISHVILI loane GEO D|5.50013.300 (98)[ 3.400 8.966(194)| 4.400 11.600 (177)| 4.800 13.700(120)| 4.400 12.100 (162)| 4.600 12.000(157)| 71 666
E| 7.800 5.566 7.200 8.900 7.700 7.400
139 291 CROVETTO Kevin MON D/ 4.500 11.633 (187)[ 3.300 11.200 (151)| 3.900 11.400 (185)| 4.000 12.900 (174)| 4.100 11.933 (168)| 4.400 12.100 (151)| 71_166
E|7.233 -0.1 7.900 7.500 8.900 7.833 7.700
140 327 MODOIANU-ZSEDER ROU D|5.000 10.633(198)| 3.600 9.316(192)| 5.300 12.933 (91)| 4.800 13.400 (154)| 4.800 12.866 (130)| 4.300 11.900(161)| 71.048
E|6.333 -07 5.716 7.633 8.700 -0.1 8.066 7.600
141 318 LOPEZ Jose PUR D] 4.800 10.366(200)| 4.100 9.366 (191)| 5.200 12.900 (95)[ 5.200 13.900 (87)| 5.000 12.200 (157)| 5.000 12.233(140)| 70.965
E|6.266 -0.7 5.266 7.700 9.000 -0.3 7.200 7.233
142 173 CERNY Frantisek czE D] 5500 13.266 (105)| 3.600 10.133 (181)| 4.200 12.266 (146)| 5.200 12.500 (190)| 4.300 10.566 (185)| 5.200 12.166 (144)| 70.897
E|7.766 6.533 8.066 7.600 -0.3 6.266 6.966
143 258 KAMOTO Yuya JPN D|5.600 13.866 (47) 6.200 14.283 (17)| 5.200 13.966 (79)| 6.500 14.700 (12)| 6.000 14.033 (20)| 70.848
E|8.366 -0.1 8.083 8.866 -0.1 8.200 8.033
144 316 RI Wi Chol PRK D|5.600 13.166(112)| 5.100 9.800(186)| 4.900 11.633 (176)( 4.800 13.800 (95)| 5.200 12.333 (149)| 5.300 10.033(193)| 70.765
E| 7.566 4.700 6.733 9.000 7.133 4.733
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145 376 ROSTAGNO Victor URU D] 5.400 13.200 (110)| 3.400 9.066 (193)| 5.100 12.633 (121)[ 4.800 12.266 (196)| 4.600 11.166 (179)| 4.600 12.066 (155)| 70.397
E|7.800 5.666 7.533 7.566 -0.1 6.566 7.466
146 346 YUSOF Eddy sul D|5.60013.900 (46) 5.500 13.733 (43)| 5.600 14.466 (30)| 5.900 14.266 (32)| 5.500 13.866 (26)| 70.231
E|8.300 8.233 8.866 8.366 8.366
147 161 SOTO Tarik CRC D] 4.400 11.866 (180)| 3.800 10.975(158)( 3.400 10.508 (196)| 4.000 13.033 (169)| 4.300 12.166 (159)| 4.300 11.166 (180)| §9.714
E|7766 -03 7.175 7.108 9.033 7.866 6.866
148 187 MIR Nicolau ESPp DJ|6.00014533 (9) 5.000 13.100 (81)[ 5.200 14.366 (37)| 5.800 14.433 (21)| 5.000 13.266 (63)| 59 698
E|8.533 8.100 9.166 8.633 8.266
149 340 VEFIC Petar SRB D 5.000 13.000(125)| 4.000 9.500(189)| 3.600 11.066 (191)| 4.800 13.433 (149)[ 4.100 10.033 (187)( 4.300 12.566 (118)| 59.598
E| 8.000 5.500 7.466 8.733 -01 5.933 8.266
150 162 VALVERDE Andres CRC D] 4.000 12.233(173)| 4.000 11.166 (153)[ 3.600 11.100(190)| 4.800 13.433 (150)| 3.400 11.966 (166)| 2.400 9.066 (196)| £8.964
E|8.233 7.166 7.500 8.633 8.566 6.666
151 139 MARIANO Arthur BRA D] 5.60014.166 (21)| 4.800 12.466 (91) 5.200 14.575 (17) 5.400 12.800(134)| 6.300 14.600 (4)| 68.607
E| 8.566 7.666 9.375 7.400 8.300
152 271 LEE Junho KOR D|6.00014.366 (13)| 4.800 12.800 (69) 5.200 14.366 (37)[ 5.400 13.325 (97)| 5.700 13.333 (60)| 8.190
E|8.366 8.000 9.166 7.925 7.633
153 307 LEON PRADO Arian PER D] 4.400 12.766 (142)| 3.600 7.733(197)[ 4.000 11.800(169)| 4.400 13.133(165)| 4.100 11.933 (168)| 3.200 10.433(189)( §7.798
E|8.366 4.133 7.800 8.733 7.833 7.233
154 150 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN D] 5.500 13.433 (86)| 4.800 12.333(101) 5.200 14.266 (48)| 5.500 13.866 (51)| 5.500 13.500 (47)| 67.398
E|7.933 7.533 9.066 8.366 8.000
155 240 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL D] 4.400 11.666(186)| 2.400 5.333(200)( 3.500 11.500 (180)| 4.800 13.400 (156)| 3.700 12.166 (158)| 4.000 12.200(141)| £6.265
E|7.266 6.933 -4.0 8.000 8.600 8.466 8.200
156 136 YAKAULEU llya BLR D] 5.30012.366 (165) 5.600 13.141 (74)[ 5.200 14.366 (37)| 4.900 13.233(102)| 4.700 12.866 (94)| §5.972
E|7566 -05 7.541 9.166 8.333 8.166
157 184 CHICAS Fabio ESA D] 3.200 10.833(197)| 3.500 10.366 (178)| 3.800 10.733 (194)[ 3.200 12.200(197)| 4.000 11.966 (167)| 2.700 8.966 (198)| 55.064
E|7.633 6.866 6.933 9.000 7.966 6.266
158 367 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR D 5.400 13.066 (120)| 3.900 11.533(139)| 5.900 13.666 (48)| 5.200 13.733 (118)[ 4.600 11.466 (177) 63.464
E|7.666 7.633 7.766 8.533 6.866
159 194 MIKKOLA Eeli FIN D 4.100 11.600(136)| 3.900 11.866 (167)( 4.400 13.000 (172) 4.400 12.900(128)| 4.100 12.733(104)| §2.099
E 7.500 7.966 8.600 8.500 8.633
160 264 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ D] 5.10013.500 (75) 4.100 11.933 (162)| 4.000 12.700 (185)| 4.600 9.566 (189) 5.200 13.600 (36) §1.299
E| 8.400 7.833 8.700 4.966 8.400
161 375 CABRERA Gerardo URU D] 5.100 10.633(199)| 3.300 4.500(202)| 3.400 10.400 (197)( 4.800 13.133(166)| 3.100 10.633 (183)| 2.900 10.333(191)| 59 632
E|5.533 5200 -4.0 7.000 8.633 -03 7.533 7.433
162 257 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D] 5.800 14.433 (11) 6.000 14.883 (5) 5.600 14.766  (8) 6.100 14.366  (8)| 58.448
E|8.633 8.883 9.166 8.266
163 275 ALDERIWISH Meshari KUW D] 3.200 9.700(202)| 3.000 8.166 (196)( 2.800 9.200(200)[ 1.600 10.433 (205)| 2.500 10.166 (186)| 3.400 10.066 (192)| 57.731
E| 6.500 5.166 6.400 8.833 7.666 6.666
164 221 RUBIO Abellino GUA D] 4.000 10.233(201)| 2.600 3.600(203)| 4.700 11.033 (192)( 3.600 11.300 (204)| 4.900 10.900 (180)| 2.700 10.433(188)| 57.499
E|6633 -04 5.000 -4.0 6.333 7.800 -0.1 6.000 7.733
165 285 ZOUHAIR Nabil MAR D] 4.900 11.766 (184)| 2.000 2.400(204)( 3.400 10.633 (195)| 5.200 12.700(186)| 3.000 9.266 (190)| 3.800 9.033(197)( 55.798
E| 6.866 4.400 -4.0 7.233 7.500 6.266 5.233
166 276 ALJAFAR Ali KUW D] 3.800 11.766 (183)] 2.900 7.000(198)[ 2.900 9.233 (199)[ 4.400 11.800(202)[ 1.700 4.133(192)| 3.200 10.633(186)| 54.565
E|7.966 4.100 6.333 7.700 -0.3 6.433 -4.0 7.433
167 382 WISKUS Shane USA D|5.700 13.466 (81)| 5.100 12.866 (65) 6.000 14.033 (38)| 5.700 14.166 (14)| 54.531
E|7.766 7.766 8.033 8.466
168 341 BAUMANN Christian sul D 5.600 12.733 (74) 5.100 13.533 (53) 5.900 14.566 (17) 5.800 13.333 (61)| 54.165
E 7.133 8.433 8.666 7.533
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169 247 LODADIO Marco ITA D|580013533 (74) 6.300 14.666 (5)| 5.200 12.800(179)| 4.600 12.966 (121) 53.965
E|7.733 8.366 7.600 8.366
170 273 PARK Minsoo KOR D 5.400 12.966 (55)| 5.600 13.766 (40) 5.300 13.000 (119)[ 5.700 13.900 (23)| 53.632
E 7.566 8.166 7.700 8.200
171 117 SWAN Gabriel AUS D] 6.200 12.533 (155) 4.500 12.500(133)| 5.200 14.366 (37) 5.300 13.666 (34)| 53.065
E| 6.333 8.000 9.166 8.366
172 189 VERA Adria Esp D 5.300 13.033 (49)[ 4.800 12.900 (94)| 5.200 14.433 (31) 5.000 12.500(127)| 52 866
E 7.733 8.100 9.233 7.500
173 137 BARRETTO JUNIOR F BRA D 5.600 13.733 (21)| 4.700 12.933 (90), 5.700 13.600 (69)| 6.100 12.433(131)| 52 699
E 8.133 8.233 7.900 6.333
174 292 BLETTERMAN Michel NED D] 4.900 13.233(106)( 4.200 12.866 (63)[ 4.700 12.500(134)| 4.800 13.766 (102) 52.365
E| 8.333 8.666 7.800 8.966
175 369 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR D] 5.80013.633 (66)| 5.200 13.166 (43) 5.700 13.800 (56) 4.600 11.133(182)| 51.732
E|7.833 7.966 8.100 6.533
176 135 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR D| 6.000 12.433 (160) 5.100 12.433 (96)| 4.300 11.666 (174)| 5.200 14.166 (58) 50.698
E|6.733 -03 7.333 7.366 8.966
177 324 COTUNA Viad Bogdan Rou D 4.100 10.533(174)| 5.100 13.000 (86), 5.600 13.633 (66)| 5.400 13.466 (51)| 50.632
E 6.433 7.900 8.033 8.066
178 353 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA D] 5.800 13.466 (80) 4.600 11.766 (171)| 5.200 12.866 (177) 4.400 12.000(156)| 50.098
E|7.766 -0.1 7.166 7.666 7.600
179 149 PAYNE Jackson CAN D 5.600 10.633 (169)| 5.100 12.766 (110) 5.800 14.266 (30)[ 5.700 12.400(133)| 50.065
E 5.033 7.666 8.466 6.700
180 363 ARCA Mustafa TUR D] 5.500 12.266 (171)| 3.800 11.666 (133) 4.800 13.866 (88) 4.400 11.433(176)| 49.231
E|6.966 -0.2 7.866 9.066 7.033
181 277 ALSUBAIEI Sabah KUw D] 3.800 11.233(193)| 3.300 6.000(199)| 1.700 3.516 (201)[ 3.200 11.766 (203)[ 1.700 4.900(191)| 2.600 9.100(195)| 46.515
E|7.433 2.700 6.116 4.3 8.566 7.200 -4.0 6.500
182 158 ZOU Jingyuan CHN D 6.000 14.958 (4)| 5.800 14.300 (15), 6.300 14.633 (16) 43.891
E 8.958 8.500 8.333
183 154 LIN Chaopan CHN D| 6.200 14.933 (2) 5.600 14.100 (64) 6.500 14.433  (6) 43.466
E|8.733 8.600 -0.1 7.933
184 203 CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR D) 6100 14.600  (8) 5.500 13833 (33)| 5.600 14.766  (8) 43.199
E| 8.500 8.333 9.166
185 274 YANG Hakseon KOR D| 5.700 13.733 (58) 5.800 13.800 (38)[ 6.000 15.300 (1) 42833
E|8.033 8.000 9.300
186 208 WHITLOCK Max GBR D 6.900 15.266 (1) 5.300 14.000 (41) 5.000 13.533 (42)| 42.799
E 8.366 8.700 8.533
187 142 ZANETTI Arthur BRA D|5.90013.700 (61) 6.100 14.700  (2)| 5.200 13.966 (82) 42 .366
E| 7.800 8.600 8.766
188 330 BELYAVSKIY David RUS D 6.400 14.633 (8) 6.400 13.533 (79)| 5.800 14.066 (17)| 42.232
E 8.233 7.133 8.266
189 146 EMARD William CAN D|5.90014.233 (17) 5.900 13.800 (39)| 5.200 14.066 (66) 42.099
E| 8.333 7.900 8.966 -0.1
190 343 GISCHARD Benjamin syl D] 5.70014.033 (35)[ 5.600 13.633 (24) 5.200 14.333 (43) 41.999
E|8.333 8.033 9.133
191 214 KLESSING Nick GER D| 5.700 14.066 (32) 6.000 14.566 (7)| 5.200 13.100(167) 41.732
E| 8.366 8.566 7.900
192 365 COLAK Ibrahim TUR D 6.200 14.858 (1) 5.300 13.533 (78)| 4.900 13.200 (69)| 41 .591
E 8.658 8.233 8.300
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193 357 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE D] 5.40013.333 (93)[ 6.000 14.683 (6) 4.800 13.441(148) 41 .457
E|7.933 8.683 8.941 -03
194 262 TANIGAWA Wataru JPN D 5.700 13.333 (38)| 6.000 13.966 (28), 6.400 13.900 (50) 41.199
E 7.633 7.966 7.500
195 202 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA D 6.300 14.666 (7) 5.300 13.700 (62) 4.100 12.733(104)| 41.099
E 8.366 8.400 8.633
196 212 DAUSER Lukas GER D 5.000 12.266 (102) 6.300 15.033  (1)[ 5.400 13.700 (31)| 40.999
E 7.266 8.733 8.300
197 359 YU Chao Wei TPE D 5.800 13.833 (35) 5.300 13.733 (60)| 4.800 12.933 (87)| 40.499
E 8.033 8.433 8.133
198 245 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA D|5.80014.100 (30)( 5.100 11.400(147) 5.200 14.700 (12) DNS 40.200
E| 8.300 6.300 9.500
199 248 MACCHINI Carlo ITA D 5.300 13.100 (46) DNS 4.800 12.766 (137)[ 5.700 14.200 (13)| 40.066
E 7.800 7.966 8.500
200 231 VECSERNYES David HUN D 5.300 13.433 (34) 4.800 12.800(132)| 6.000 13.700 (33)[ 39 933
E 8.133 8.000 7.700
201 114 BACUETI James AUS D/ 5.600 13.300(100)| 4.600 11.833 (124) 6.000 14.666 (14) 39.799
E| 7.700 7.233 8.666
202 126 KENIS Daan BEL D] 540013.433 (84) 5.200 14.166 (56) 5.200 12.000(159)| 39.599
E|8.033 9.066 -0.1 6.800
203 197 AIT SAID Samir FRA D| 5.100 11.366 (191) 6.200 14.700 (3)| 5.200 13.500 (145) 39.566
E|6.566 -0.3 8.500 8.400 -0.1
204 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP D] 5.700 13.166(111)| 5.500 12.866 (67) 5.400 13.500 (81) 39.532
E|7.566 -0.1 7.366 8400 -03
205 103 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG D|5.30013.400 (90) 3.800 11.633(175)| 5.200 14.300 (44) 39.333
E|8.100 7.833 9.100
206 125 GENTGES Maxime BEL D 5.700 12.066 (113)| 4.900 13.200 (67), 5.100 13.533 (76) 38.799
E 6.366 8.300 8.433
207 298 GADDERUD Theodor NOR D] 5.300 13.600 (67)[ 4.700 12.033(115)[ 4.600 13.100 (77) 38.733
E|8400 -0.1 7.333 8.500
208 132 TSIASELSKI Aleh BLR D 4.600 12.066 (112) 5.100 13.000 (118)[ 4.800 13.033 (79)| 38.099
E 7.466 7.900 8.233
209 227 CSORVASI Soma Laszlo HUN D| 5.100 12.433 (158) 4.600 12.366 (139)| 4.000 13.000(171) 37.799
E|7.933 -06 7.766 9.000
210 301 KALVOE Odin NOR D 4.800 13.933 (83)| 4.300 11.566 (176)| 4.000 12.233(137)| 37.732
E 9.133 7.266 8.233
211 350 VANSTROEM Kim SWE D] 5.900 13.400 (91)[ 4.000 11.366 (148) 4.000 12.233(137)| 36.999
E|7.900 -04 7.366 8.233
212 390 EKE Uche NGR D 5.000 12.266 (102) 4.800 12.433 (147)| 4.500 11.666 (169)| 36.365
E 7.266 7.633 7.166
213 362 TRABELSI| Mohamed Aziz TUN D] 5.300 11.100 (194) 5.200 13.466 (147) 3.600 9.966(194)| 34 532
E|6.400 -06 8.266 6.366
214 284 BOUANANE Nahel Clement MAR D| 4.600 9.000(205)| 2.400 4.533(201) 3.200 11.800(201) 2.600 7.633(199)| 32.966
E|5500 -1.1 6.133 -4.0 8.600 5.033
215 371 RADIVILOV Igor UKR D 6.300 14.533  (9)| 5.600 14.833 (7) 29.366
E 8.233 9.233
216 329 ABLIAZIN Denis Rus D DNS 6.100 14.600 (6)| 5.600 14.366 (42) 28.966
E 8.500 8.766
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217 325 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU D] 5.900 14.066 (33) 5.600 14.616 (16) 28.682
E| 8.166 9.016
218 378 HOWARD Trevor usa D 6.100 14.033 (24)( 5.200 13.933 (85) 27.966
E 7.933 8.733
219 115 BULL Tyson AUs D DNS 5.400 13.500 (83)| 6.000 14.366 (7)| 27 .866
E 8.100 8.366
220 102 BOURGUIEG M A ALG D] 4.90012.900(134) 5.200 14.300 (44) 27.200
E| 8.000 9.100
221 167 LERU Randy cuB D|5.40013.833 (49) 6.200 13.366 (56) 27.199
E| 8.433 7.166
222 223 JIM Man Hin HKG D 5.200 14.100 (62) DNS 4.500 12.466 (128)| 26.566
E 8.900 7.966
223 222 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge GUA D] 5.400 11.600(188) 5.600 14.866  (6) 26.466
E|6.500 -0.3 9.266
224 294 ZONDERLAND Epke NED D 5.900 14.333 (27)[ 5.300 11.766 (165)| 26.099
E 8.433 6.466
225 315 RI Se Gwang PRK D 4.600 12.033 (114), 5.200 13.833 (93), 25.866
E 7.433 8.633
226 253 REID Michael JAM D 6.500 13.100 (47) 5.600 12.633 (143) 25.733
E 6.600 7.033
227 243 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR D|2900 9.433(203) 5.200 14.066 (66) 23.499
E|7.333 -08 8.966 -0.1
228 392 OKOSUN Prosper NGR D] 3.600 9.433(204) 2.000 0.166(205) 4.800 12.333(194) 21.932
E|6.133 -03 4466 -6.3 7633  -0.1
229 252 FAULK Caleb JAM D 4.000 10.000 (183)| 4.600 11.875 (166) 21.875
E 6.000 7.275
230 179 ABAD GODOQY Juan Jose Ecu D 4.000 9.633(187) 2.800 9.600(198) 19.233
E 5.633 6.800
231 238 MCCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL D 6.300 15.200  (2) 15.200
E 8.900
232 225 SHEK Wai Hung HKG D 6.000 14.966  (3) 14.966
E 8.966
233 164 SRBIC Tin cro D 6.20014.833  (3)| 14.833
E 8.633
234 220 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE D 6.300 14.700  (4) 14.700
E 8.400
235 113 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM D 6.100 14.566  (8) 14.566
E 8.466
236 109 MOLINARI Federico ARG D 6.200 14.500 (10) 14.500
E 8.300
237 236 AHMAD KOHANI Mahdi IRI D 6.200 14.433 (11) 14.433
E 8.233
238 183 ZAHRAN Ali EGcYy D 6.200 14.400 (13) 14.400
E 8.200
239 266 KURBANOV Nariman kKaz D 5.900 14.300 (12) 14.300
E 8.400
240 196 SORAVUO Emil FIN D|5.60014.166 (21) 14.166
E| 8.566
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240 232 PRAYOKO Agus INA D 5.600 14.166 (60) 14.166
E 8.666 -0.1
242 112 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM D 5.80014.133 (13) 14.133
E 8.333
242 219 KONSTANTINIDIS K GRE D 6.000 14.133 (18) 14.133
E 8.133
242 224 NG Kiu Chung HKG D 6.200 14.133 (20) 14.133
E 7.933
245 123 SIMONOV Nikita AZE D 5.80013.866 (31) 13.866
E 8.066
246 171 NICOLAOU Tom cyp D 5.200 13.800(101) 13.800
E 8.600
246 336 KLAVORA Rok SLO D)|5.90013.800 (55) 13.800
E| 7.900
248 255 AL-HMOOD Majdi JOR D] 540013600 (69) 13.600
E| 8.200
249 177 RIISBERG Christian DEN D|5.300 13.233(107) 13.233
E|8.033 -0.1
249 337 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO D] 5.700 13.233(108) 13.233
E|7.533
251 165 NEMCANIN Mauro CrRO D 5.400 12.866 (66) 12.866
E 7.466
252 175 BUUS Jacob DEN D 4.900 12.833 (97) 12.833
E 7.933
253 176 FUGLSIG Joao DEN D 4.800 12.766 (182) 12.766
E 8.066 -0.1
254 335 BERTONCELJ Saso sLo D 5.100 12.033(117) 12.033
E 6.933
255 237 KEIKHA Saeedreza IRI D 6.300 11.883(122) 11.883
E 5.583
256 163 SELIGMAN Robert Ccro D 4.200 11.333(150) 11.333
E 7.133
257 351 ALSOULIMAN Yazan SYR D 4.800 11.000(195) 11.000
E|6.600 -04
258 254 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR D 5.500 10.500 (177) 10.500
E 5.000
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings

Pen. Penalty

] vaur

4
Vi

I'| Parallel Bars

—

1L

Horizontal Bar
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